Product Data
055 to 190 Frames
0.72 Nm to 73.2 Nm
2
055-190                       Product Data
is a range of brushless AC servo motors which support a winding to suit 200/240V or 400/480V nominal AC drives such
as the               , Unidrive classic and Digitax ST range of drives. The range is available in six frame sizes 055:075:095:115:142 and

X = Special
2 B 30 1 V
Ordering Information
Use the information below in the illustration to create an order code for a                         .
The details in the band are an example of an order reference. (Std = Standard selection  Opt = Optional selection).
* Not available on some frame sizes. Please consult Drive Centre or Distributor for details.
** Optional PCD’s will have a different register diameter from the standard motors. Please consult Drive Centre or Distributors for details.
Unimotor
Rated Speed*
30 = 3000 rpm (Std)
60 = 6000 rpm
10 = 1000 rpm
20 = 2000 rpm
25 = 2500 rpm
30 = 3000 rpm (Std)
40 = 4000 rpm
45 = 4500 rpm
50 = 5000 rpm
60 = 6000 rpm
Motor
voltage*
E = 230V
U = 400V
Peak torque
selection*
2 = Standard
peak
torque
2 = Standard
peak
torque
P = High
peak
torque
2 = Standard
peak
torque
Stator
length
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
*
055 Frame
only
055 Frame only 055 Frame only 055 Frame only
075-190 Frame only
075-190 Frame only
075-190 Frame only
075-142
Frame only
190 Frame
only
075-190 Frame only
055 Frame only
075 frame only
055 frame only
Inertia
A = Standard
A = Standard
B = High
Inertia
Feedback device
AR = Resolver
CP = Incremental Encoder 4096 ppr
KP = Incremental Encoder 1024 ppr
EM = Inductive Sincos Multi turn
FM = Inductive Sincos Single turn